
Udhampur APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Apple  120.00  12,000.00  12,000.00  12,000.00  12,000.00 2026-03-11

Raddish - Other  11.00  1,100.00  1,100.00  1,100.00  1,100.00 2026-03-11

Papaya  42.50  4,250.00  4,250.00  4,250.00  4,250.00 2026-02-21

Banana - Other  42.00  4,200.00  4,200.00  4,200.00  4,200.00 2026-02-20

Brinjal - Other  22.50  2,250.00  2,250.00  2,250.00  2,250.00 2026-02-20

Cauliflower - Other  9.00  900.00  900.00  900.00  900.00 2026-02-20

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Other  32.50  3,250.00  3,250.00  3,250.00  3,250.00 2026-02-19

Pomegranate - Other  130.00  13,000.00  13,000.00  13,000.00  13,000.00 2026-02-07

Indian Beans(Seam) - Other  52.50  5,250.00  5,250.00  5,250.00  5,250.00 2026-02-07

Onion - Other  23.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00  2,300.00 2026-02-07

Potato - Other  7.50  750.00  750.00  750.00  750.00 2026-02-07

Cabbage - Other  7.50  750.00  750.00  750.00  750.00 2026-02-07

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other  57.50  5,750.00  5,750.00  5,750.00  5,750.00 2026-02-07

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  75.00  7,500.00  7,500.00  7,500.00  7,500.00 2026-02-07

Tomato - Other  22.50  2,250.00  2,250.00  2,250.00  2,250.00 2026-02-07
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